
 

 

SANTA ANA HOUSING AUTHORITY 

CASELOAD DISTRIBUTION 

Effective July 23, 2024 

Housing Specialist II 
Alphabetized 

Last Name, First Name Initial 

Socorro Meza 

(714) 667–2208 

smeza@santa-ana.org 

A - DUONG, Q 

Vivian Lopez 

(714) 667–2242 

vlopez10@santa-ana.org 

DUONG, T - LAM, Q 

Jacqueline Phan 

(714) 667–2217 

jphan10@santa-ana.org  

LAM, T - NGUYEN, CH 

Kristie Ha 

(714) 667-2206 

kha@santa-ana.org 

NGUYEN, CI - OROZCO 

Huong Tran 

(714) 667-2204 

htran@santa-ana.org 

ORTIZ - TA 

Frances Nguyen 

(714) 667–2249 

fnguyen10@santa-ana.org 

TAF - Z 

Julie Escobar 

(714) 667–2203 

jescobar5@santa-ana.org 

PBVs: Orchard, Casa Querencia,  
Estrella Spring (including VASH)  

& Legacy Square 

Monique Lorenzana 

(714) 667-2216 

mlorenzana@santa-ana.org 

EHV, FYI, & PBVs: Crossroad, Andalucia,  
Depot, & Vista Del Rio 

Cecilia Rivas 

(714) 667-2221 

crivas@santa-ana.org 

Mainstream & PBVs: Archways 

Ruby Lara 

(714) 667-2246 

rlara@santa-ana.org 

VASH & PBV: Heroes Landing 

Brenda Cortez 

(714) 667-2212 

bcortez@santa-ana.org 

ELIGIBILITY 

 
 

FAMILY SELF SUFFICIENCY PROGRAM 

Katherine Leal 
(714) 565-2210 

kleal@santa-ana.org 

Kevin Ewinger 

(714) 565-2678 

kewinger@santa-ana.org 
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INSPECTIONS 

Rebecca Cruz 

(714) 667-2211 

rcruz@santa-ana.org  

Mobility Inspections 

Alex Hernandez 

(714) 647-6968 
ahernandez15@santa-ana.org 

 

MOBILITY & PORTABILITY BILLING 
 

Christina Ortiz 

(714) 667-2275 

cortiz@santa-ana.org 
 

SAHA DEDICATED EMAILS 

sahaportability@santa-ana.org 

Incoming Portability Requests & Inquiries 
 

saharentincrease@santa-ana.org 

Rent Increase Requests 
 

sahawaitinglist@santa-ana.org 

Waiting List Status & Updates 
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